
Sport Head Coach Ext Email
Cross Country-Boys/Girls Paul Lupi NA plupi@smmusd.org  
Flag Football-Girls Ramsey Lambert 71-430 rlambert@smmusd.org 
Football Carter Paysinger NA cpaysinger@smmusd.org
Golf-Girls Jay Pond NA jaypond@gmail.com
Tennis-Girls Shaun Simone 71-313 ssimone@smmusd.org
Volleyball-Girls Liane Sato 71-437 lsato@smmusd.org
Water Polo-Boys Matthew Flanders 71-152 mflanders@smmusd.org

Sport Head Coach Ext Email
Basketball-Boys James Hecht 71-292 jhecht@smmusd.org
Basketball-Girls Lance Radford 71-299 lradford@smmusd.org
Soccer-Boys Chris Sandoval NA csandoval@smmusd.org
Soccer-Girls Alyssa Pazzi 71-204 apazzi@smmusd.org
Water Polo-Girls Matthew Flanders 71-152 mflanders@smmusd.org
Wrestling Jason Mun 71-254 jmun@smmusd.org

Sport Head Coach Ext Email
Baseball Jordan Sigman 71-301 jsigman@smmusd.org
Golf-Boys Bart Burdick NA bburdick@smmusd.org
Lacrosse-Boys James Phelan 71-148 jphelan@smmusd.org
Lacrosse-Girls Brian Patenaude 71-432 bpatenaude@smmusd.org
Softball Jenny Forster 71-219 jforster@smmusd.org
Swim-Girls/Boys Matthew Flanders 71-152 mflanders@smmusd.org
Tennis-Boys Shaun Simone 71-313 ssimone@smmusd.org
Track-Boys/Girls Paul Lupi NA plupi@smmusd.org  
Volleyball-Boys Pete Barraza 71-289 pbarraza@smmusd.org
Volleyball-Girls Beach Liane Sato 71-437 lsato@smmusd.org

Sport Head Coach Ext Email
Pep Squad Lily Sheahan 71-283 lsheahan@smmusd.org 

Sana Monica High School Athletic Directory 2025-2026
Telephone:  310-395-3204

Athletic Director: Coleen Davenport-Paysinger x71532, cdavenport@smmusd.org
Office Assistant: Patty Hernandez x 71536, phernandez@smmusd.org

Athletic Trainer: Daniel Tran x71411, dtran@smmusd.org

Year-Round Sport - August to June

Athletic Administrator: TBD

Fall Sports - August to November

Winter Sports - November to February

Spring Sports - February to June


